
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put W50 (3) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Alexandra Marghieva MDA Gent, BEL 11-03-19WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 15.17

Alexandra Marghieva MDA Gent, BEL 11-03-19EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (50) 15.17
Ludwika CHEWIŃSKA Warszawa Warszawa 01-02-17POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 13.82

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-22  13:00:00

End: 24-03-22  13:17:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2934 Catrine ERIKSSON W50 Sweden 12.03 769     

2 304 Riikka HONKANEN W50 Finland 10.83 679     

3 847 Sandra RETTSCHLAG W50 Germany 10.41 647     

4 381 Sanna WESTERBERG W50 Finland 10.03 619     

5 1460 Svetlana PUGACHEVA W50 Lithuania 10.03 619     

6 645 Ulrike GRÜNDEL-MICHEL W50 Germany  9.88 608     

7 643 Manuela GROß W50 Germany  9.85 606     

8 3329 Jenny O`CONNOR W50 United Kingdom  8.87 532     

9 2980 Jenny ROSÉN W50 Sweden  8.87 532     

10 3032 Çığ̇dem ÇEMBERCİ W50 Turkey  8.11 476     

11 404 Virginie BONNET W50 France  7.83 456     

12 883 Tina SCHULZ W50 Germany  7.52 433     

13 2776 Eva GADEA W50 Spain  5.53 288     

1208 Emanuela BAGGIOLINI W50 Italy DNS 0     
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12.03 10.84 11.05Catrine ERIKSSON

9.49 10.37 10.83Riikka HONKANEN

10.10 10.41 9.95Sandra RETTSCHLAG

10.03 9.95 xSanna WESTERBERG

10.03 9.43 9.08Svetlana PUGACHEVA

9.31 9.88 xUlrike GRÜNDEL-MICHEL

9.67 9.85 xManuela GROß

8.87 8.07 xJenny O`CONNOR

8.87 x 7.94Jenny ROSÉN

x 7.90 8.11Çığ̇dem ÇEMBERCİ

7.07 7.83 7.80Virginie BONNET

7.23 7.37 7.52Tina SCHULZ

5.53 x 5.52Eva GADEA

Emanuela BAGGIOLINI
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Catrine ERIKSSON Sweden1  2499

Ulrike GRÜNDEL-MICHEL Germany2  2342 157

Jenny ROSÉN Sweden3  2168 331

Çığ̇dem ÇEMBERCİ Turkey4  2167 332

Manuela GROß Germany5  2147 352

Riikka HONKANEN Finland6  2130 369

Svetlana PUGACHEVA Lithuania7  2051 448

Sanna WESTERBERG Finland8  2003 496

Jenny O`CONNOR United Kingdom9  1971 528

Virginie BONNET France10  1925 574

Eva GADEA Spain11  1854 645

Sandra RETTSCHLAG Germany12  1763 736

Tina SCHULZ Germany13  1668 831

Emanuela BAGGIOLINI Italy  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W50
1 Heat 1 Catrine ERIKSSON Sweden 12.031 769    

2 Heat 1 Riikka HONKANEN Finland 10.832 679    

3 Heat 1 Sandra RETTSCHLAG Germany 10.413 647    

4 Heat 1 Sanna WESTERBERG Finland 10.034 619    

5 Heat 1 Svetlana PUGACHEVA Lithuania 10.035 619    

6 Heat 1 Ulrike GRÜNDEL-MICHEL Germany  9.886 608    

7 Heat 1 Manuela GROß Germany  9.857 606    

8 Heat 1 Jenny O`CONNOR United Kingdom  8.878 532    

9 Heat 1 Jenny ROSÉN Sweden  8.879 532    

10 Heat 1 Çığ̇dem ÇEMBERCİ Turkey  8.1110 476    

11 Heat 1 Virginie BONNET France  7.8311 456    

12 Heat 1 Tina SCHULZ Germany  7.5212 433    

13 Heat 1 Eva GADEA Spain  5.5313 288    

Heat 1 Emanuela BAGGIOLINI Italy DNSDNS     
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